
P O W E R  S U P P L I E S

 

Safety Protection

Over Voltage Protection (OVP) 
Short Circuit Protection (SCP) 
Under Voltage Protection (UVP)
Over Power Protection (OPP)

Environmental:

Input Voltage

Input frequency Range

Efficiency

100~240VAC ± 10%

47Hz ~ 63Hz

Up to 85%

Operating Temperature

Net Weight

Safety Approvals

Size

10°C to 50°C

3.7 lbs

UL, CUL, FCC, TÜV, CE, C-tick, CCC, CB

3.4” (H) x 5.9” (W) x 5.5” (D) 

SPECIFICATION:

• ATX12V version 2.2
• 80mm low noise cooling fan
• Dual 12V outputs: 12V2 for Motherboard and peripherals;  
 12V1 for processor                       
•  Industrial-grade protection circuitry prevents damage  
 resulting from short circuits, power overloads, 
    over voltage, and under voltage
•  80 PLUS® certified
•  4 SATA connectors
•  PCI-E connector: one for 380W and 430W, two for 500W
•  Safety approvals: UL, CUL, FCC, TÜV, CE, CB, C-tick, CCC  
• Universal input
•  Active Power Factor Correction (PFC)
•  PF value up to 99% 
•  AQ3 – Antec Quality three-year parts and labor warranty

380 Watt

0761345-27380-0 

0761345-04638-1

0761345-04639-8 

430 Watt

0761345-27430-2  

0761345-04643-5 

0761345-04644-2  

500 Watt

0761345-27500-2  

0761345-04650-3  

0761345-04651-0 

EarthWatts, the most environmentally 
friendly Power Supply yet.

 

Do your part for the environment with EarthWatts power supplies. The earth is our most valuable 
resource and protecting and preserving it for future generations is of utmost importance.
EarthWatts is available in three highly efficient models—380 Watt, 430 Watt, and 500 Watt—and are 
all 80 PLUS® certified, the newest standard in power supply efficiency. And that means that using 
EarthWatts will save you money on your electrical bill.

Fully equipped with universal input, EarthWatts automatically works on any power grid in the world.  
And the built-in Active PFC makes EarthWatts the ideal way to reduce electrical waste and protect 
the environment.
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www.antec.com    1-800-22ANTEC (US) / +31 (0) 10 462-2060 (EU)

®

More than 80% efficient

at 20%, 50% & 100% load

www.80PLUS.org

  Energy Efficient


