

POWER SUPPLIES

# EarthWatts, the most environmentally friendly Power Supply yet.

Do your part for the environment with EarthWatts power supplies. The earth is our most valuable resource and protecting and preserving it for future generations is of utmost importance. EarthWatts is available in three highly efficient models—380 Watt, 430 Watt, and 500 Watt—and are all 80 PLUS<sup>®</sup> certified, the newest standard in power supply efficiency. And that means that using EarthWatts will save you money on your electrical bill.

**EARTHWATTS** 

Quiet

Fully equipped with universal input, EarthWatts automatically works on any power grid in the world. And the built-in Active PFC makes EarthWatts the ideal way to reduce electrical waste and protect the environment.



# SPECIFICATION:

- ATX12V version 2.2
- 80mm low noise cooling fan
- Dual 12V outputs: 12V<sup>2</sup> for Motherboard and peripherals; 12V1 for processor
- Industrial-grade protection circuitry prevents damage resulting from short circuits, power overloads, over voltage, and under voltage
- 80 PLUS<sup>®</sup> certified
- 4 SATA connectors
- PCI-E connector: one for 380W and 430W, two for 500W
- Safety approvals: UL, CUL, FCC, TÜV, CE, CB, C-tick, CCC
- Universal input
- Active Power Factor Correction (PFC)
- PF value up to 99%
- AQ3 Antec Quality three-year parts and labor warranty

Safety Protection	Over Voltage Protection (OVP) Short Circuit Protection (SCP) Under Voltage Protection (UVP) Over Power Protection (OPP)
-------------------	--

# Input:

Input Voltage	100~240VAC ± 10%	
Input frequency Range	47Hz ~ 63Hz	
Efficiency	Up to 85%	

# Environmental:

Operating Temperature	10°C to 50°C	
Net Weight	3.7 lbs	
Safety Approvals	UL, CUL, FCC, TÜV, CE, C-tick, CCC, CB	
Size	3.4'' (H) x $5.9''$ (W) x $5.5''$ (D)	

# UCC13#:

	380 Watt	430 Watt	500 Watt
US	0761345-27380-0	0761345-27430-2	0761345-27500-2
EC	0761345-04638-1	0761345-04643-5	0761345-04650-3
GB	0761345-04639-8	0761345-04644-2	0761345-04651-0



